

---

## **PACHET Materiale Com Bucium**

I.D.: 82916524

---

Data publicarii	29.05.23	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.050,42 RON - 1.050,42 RON

---

Descriere: denumire produs cantitate pret LAMPA LED 1 37.82 45 45 APLICA 1 14.29 17 17 CABLU EL 5X2.5 10 92.44 11 110 CABLU EL 5X4 5 71.43 17 85 CABLU EL 5X6 10 210.08 25 250 INTRERUPATOR 1 17.65 21 21 CABLU EL 7X1.5 11 92.44 10 110 DOZA PT 1 12.61 15 15 COLIERE CABLU 30 7.31 0.29 8.7 CLEME SIR 1 8.40 10 10 BANDA IZ 1 5.46 6.5 6.5 PRIZA DUBLA PT 4 43.70 13 52 CABLU EL 2X1 150 315.13 2.5 375 PROIECTOR 2 95.80 57 114 BANDA IZ 1 5.46 6.5 6.5 COLIERE CABLU 1 20.17 24 24 CLEMA 1 0.25 0.3 0.3 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

---